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Technical Details
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LIQUID-TIGHT CONNECTOR BRASS FEMALE
SWIVEL

« Brass nickel plated core and cover

« Liquid-tight swivel type female connector for metallic flexible conduits
* Inside : PA6 Ring and galvanized ferrule

« High corrosion protection

« High vibration and traction resistance
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L623416
L623417
L623421
L623426
L623435
L623440
L623452
L623616
L623621
L623622
L623625
L623626
L623635
L623640
L623652

L623663

1623678
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0,097 50.00
0,191 20.00
0,179 20.00
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L623702 4" 102.00
L623725 5” 125.00
L623750 6” 150.00
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